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Academic Personnel Short Profile 

 
University: Frederick University 
Reg. ID:* 414 
Surname: Sissouras 
Name: Aristeidis 
Rank: Visiting Professor 
School: Health Sciences 
Department: Nursing  
Scientific Domain:** Health Policy and Planning Unit 

*Registration ID as provided by the University 
** Field of Specialization 

 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 
PhD 1971 University of Manchester Operational Research Effectiveness of Health Care 

Cardiac Services 
MA 1968 University of Birmingham Dept. of Operational 

Research 
Inventory Control of Supplies in a 

Typical Hospital 
BSC 1960 University of Athens Mathematics  

 
Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 
2008 Present Frederick University Cyprus Visiting Professor 
2000 Present University of Patras Greece Professor 
2000 2004 Ministry of Health Greece Advisor of Ministry of 

Health 
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and 
other ten (10) selected – categories may overlap. (max total 15) 

Ref. 
Number 

Year Title Other authors Journal /  
Conference/ 

Publisher 

Vol. Pages 

1 2017 The perspectives of patient’s 
organizations on the 

provisions of the Health 
Services Memorandum in 

Cyprus. 

A.Kontopoulos 
E.Gelastopoulou 
G.Charalambous 

International J, of 
Caring Services 

 

10 14-18 

2 2018 The views of stakeholders in 
the Cypriot health care system 

on the provisions in the 
Memorandum on Health 

Services in Cyprus. 

A.Kontopoulos 
E.Gelastopoulou 

G.Charalambous 

PARIPEX – Indian 
Journal of Research 

7 44-52 

3 2016 Cervical Cancer Screening in 
the Municipality of Nicosia, 

Cyprus - Coverage and 
Association with 

Socioeconomic Determinants 

Papapetrou I. 
Charalambous G. 

Jelastopulu E. 

Austin J Public 
Health Epidemiol 

3(1) 10-32 

4 2017 Common mental disorders 
and the utilisation of health 

services in Nicosia, Cyprus: A 
population-based cross-

sectional study 

Christos Bartsokas 
Irini Papapetrou George 

Charalambous Eleni 
Jelastopulu 

Mental Health & 
Prevention 

8 27-31 

5 2016 Breast cancer screening in the 
municipality of Nicosia, 

Cyprus, and association with 
determinants 

Papapetrou I 
Charalambous G 

Jelastopulu E 

Nursing Care & 
Research 

44 22-23 

6 2004 Rationalising the Allocation of 
central resources to the 
Health Care Regions in 

Greece 

J.Mitropoul os Fifth European 
Conference on 

Health Economics, 
London 

 8-11 
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7 2003 Evaluating the Health Policy 
Research in the European 

Union 

 6th International 
Conference 
“European Health 
Forum”, Gastein 

  

8 2003 “Managing Cost Efficiency of 
Bank Branches: An Empirical 
Study of Commercial Bank of 

Greece 

J. 
Mitropoulos 
, A. 

Anastasiou 

Journal of 
Interdisciplinary 
Mathematics 

6 1-17 

9 2000 Determinants and Terms of 
Social Policy in Europe 

 European Union 
after the 
Amsterdam 
Treaty, 

edited by: D.Tsatsos, 
X. Kontiadis 

  

10 1993  Προτάσεις για ένα Εθνικό 
Ασφαλιστικό Σχέδιο Υγείας 
στην Κύπρο. Μια κριτική 

προσέγγιση. 

Μ. Θεοδώρου Οικονομία και Υγεία 2,1 15-34 

11       
12       
13       
14       
15       

 
Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  

(max total 10) 
Ref. 

Number 
Date Topic International / Local Location Role in Exhibition 

1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
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6      
7      
8      
9      
10      

 
 

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other ten (10) selected – categories may overlap  
(max total 15) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role*

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     
10     
11     
12     
13     
14     
15     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher 
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Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 
1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     

10     
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    
10    
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Other Achievements.  List five (5) selected. (max total 5) 
Ref. 

Number 
Date Title Key activities 

1    
2    
3    
4    
5    

 


